Ottawa Diocesan Presidents Term

Mrs. M.J. Lyons 1923-1925
Mrs. J.C. Keenan 1925-1927
Mrs. N.J. Leclerc 1927-1929
Mrs. J.A. McCabe 1929-1931
Mrs. F.A. Parent 1931-1933
Miss Ishbel Hutton 1933-1935
Mrs. W.J. Quinn 1935-1937
Miss Gertrude Byrne 1937-1939
Miss Laura Fahey 1939-1941
Mrs. J.R. Timlin 1941-1943
Miss Anne Tierney 1943-1945
Mrs. Denis Bergin 1945-1947
Mrs. Emmett Stapleton 1947-1949
Mrs. G.N. Tompkins 1949-1951
Mrs. E.J. Watson 1951-1953
Mrs. Z.W. Sametz 1953-1955
Mrs. Burke Mclnerney 1955-1957
Mrs. Roland Taylor 1957-1959
Mrs. Gregory Connolly 1959-1961
Miss Rita O'Connor 1961-1963
Mrs. Frederick Gaffney 1963-1965
Mrs. Terence E. McManus 1965-1967
Mrs. K.A. Conlin 1967-1969
Norah Connelley MacDougall 1969-1971
Mrs. Anne McManus 1971-1973
Mrs. Audrey Conlin 1973-1975
Mrs. Rita Hendrick 1975-1977
Mrs. Phyllis Mclntomney 1977-1979
Mrs. Clara Cservik 1979-1981

Mrs. Claire McKinley 1981-1983



Ottawa Diocesan Presidents

Mrs. Louise Maloney
Mrs. Dorothy Clouthier
Mrs. Diane Curley
Mrs. Mildred Palombo
Mrs. Colleen Shirley
Mrs. Edith Mockler
Mrs. Joan Carlson
Mrs. Erma McGuire
Mrs. Moira Matthews
Mrs. Mary Lou Watson
Mrs. Joan Scott

Mrs. Kay May

Mrs. May Lubin

Mrs. Colleen Randall
Mrs. Heather Sisk
Mrs. Sharon St. Jean
Joanna Sisk

Mrs. Onagh Dooley
Mrs. Lynn Lavictoire

Mrs. Claudette Langdon

Term

1983-1985
1985-1987
1987-1989
1989-1991
1991-1993
1993-1995
1995-1997
1997-1999
1999-2001
2001-2003
2003-2005
2005-2007
2007-2009
2009-2011
2011-2013
2013-2015
2015-2017
2017-2018
2019-2022
2022 -



